GRAND FORKS COUNTY COMMISSION

Grand Forks, North Dakota May 18, 2021

3:00 PM Administrative Service Committee

Proposed Sworn Sheriff's Deputy Payscale

County Commission Agenda

- 4:00 PM 1. Call to Order
 - 2. Approval of Minutes
 - 3. Approval of Order of Agenda
 - 4. Approval of Consent Agenda
 - a) Bills
 - b) Employee Status Changes
 - c) Overtime
 - d) Bond for Check Reissue
 - 5. Abatement Carolyn Heskin
 - Grand Forks Traill Joint Water Resource District Request for Approval to Use Quick Take Eminent Domain
 - a) Carolyn Heskin's Letter and Supporting Documents
 - 7. Beehive Bar Street Dance
 - 8. Grand Sky Equipment Storage Building Project
 - 9. Public Health
 - a) COVID-19 Update
 - 10. Emergency Management Director
 - 11. Nicole Evans, ND Small Business Development Center Director
 - 12. Planning and Zoning
 - a) Planning and Zoning Board Appointment
 - b) Meadowview Easement Vacation
 - c) Honeyford Elevator Special Use Permit/Rezoning (McCanna)
 - d) Honeyford Elevator Special Use Permit (Gilby)
 - e) Planning Commission Per Diem Policy Clarification
 - 13. County Engineer
 - a) Culvert Inventory Status
 - 14. Director of Administration
 - a) Military Installation Readiness Grant
 - b) County Office Building Safety Improvement Project Change Order
 - 15. State's Attorney
 - 16. Committee Reports
 - a) Commissioner Rost
 - 17. Unfinished/New Business
 - a) Great Plains Directory Service Request
 - b) American Rescue Plan
 - 18. Correspondence
 - a) ND Water Education Foundation 2021 Water Tours
 - 19. Adjournment

Notice is hereby given that the Grand Forks County Commission will meet on the above date and time at the County Office Bldg, 151 South Fourth Street, 6th floor, Grand Forks, ND. Persons with disabilities who may need assistance should contact the ADA Coordinator at least 24 hours prior to this meeting at 780-8415.